Product Bulletin
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 3
Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X IP Services
Switches
Cisco is introducing the new Cisco® Catalyst® 3750-X and 3560-X IP Services feature
set switches. The Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X IP Services switches are part of
the X-series family of enterprise-class switches, and provide full enterprise services
that includes advanced Layer 3 features such as Enhanced Interior Gateway Routing

Availability
Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X IP Services switches are now orderable.
Ordering Information
Table 2 provides ordering information for the new Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X IP Services switches.
Table 2. Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X IP Services Switches Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
WS-C3750X-24T-E Stackable 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3750X-48T-E Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3750X-24P-E Stackable 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3750X-48P-E Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3750X-48PF-E Stackable 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 1100W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3560X-24T-E Standalone 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3560X-48T-E Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, with 350W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3560X-24P-E Standalone 24 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3560X-48P-E Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 715W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
WS-C3560X-48PF-E Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, with 1100W AC power supply 1 RU, IP Services feature set
For More Information
For more information about the Cisco Catalyst 3750-X and 3560-X IP Services switches, visit